FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
TRIGON SOFTWARE LIMITED

TRIO ROOFING LTD

TRIPLE C HEALTHCARE (UK) LIMITED
TRISTRAM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TROUBLED WATER CONSULTING LTD
TRUECROWN LIMITED

TRUESCORE SERVICES LIMITED
TULENA CONSULTING LIMITED

TURNER EVANS STEVENS (GRIMSBY) LIMITED
25727 MILNER STREET (CHELSEA) TENANTS

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
24/7 INTER-EUROPE LIMITED

2 K TYRE & PERFORMANCE CENTRE LIMITED

TYNEVIEW SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

UJC LIMITED

UKI (SOUTH BANK 1) LIMITED

UKNET LIMITED

THE ULTIMATE PACKAGE (UK) LIMITED

ULTRAN LIMITED

UMBRELLO MUSIC LIMITED

UNDERBAR PUBS LIMITED

UNISTAR ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED

UNITED POSTERS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

UNWINED ONLINE LTD

UNWINS SEEDS (ENGLAND) LIMITED

URBAN ACCOMMODATION LTD

UTS STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITED

VALANSOT CONSULTING LIMITED

VALEUR LIMITED

VALEXAR LIMITED

VALLEY HILL MOTORS LTD

VALLIS TAMMARO DESIGN LIMITED

VAN DUUREN WINES LIMITED

VANISHING WORLD FILMS LIMITED

VARIPRINT LIMITED

VERDON ENGINEERING LIMITED

VICTORY MARITIME LIMITED

VICTORY WORKWEAR (FARNHAM) LIMITED

VIKING TRAVEL LIMITED

VINN CONSULTING LIMITED

VIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES (EUROPE)
LIMITED

VISIONSPORT PROMOTIONS LTD

VOLTRON LIMITED

VUEVUE.COM LIMITED

WACS CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WAHINE IT SERVICES LIMITED

WAKEFIELDS (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED

WALLCYCLE LIMITED

WALLSEND DEVELOPMENT LTD

WALLWORK SERVICES LTD

WALMSLEY (BRIGHTON) LIMITED

WALSH ENGINEERING LIMITED

WALTHAMSTOW FOODS STORE LTD

WARDMAIL LIMITED

03244864
06380943
02853051
02894428
05166647
03472609
05665636
05646513
04094419
01197046

05502622
05356917
03518956
04578521
04943155
02681160
04273850
05628284
05329673
05167864
05503929
02920514
05602250
05232773
05328961
05348022
04930485
05422142
05165875
05543268
03015877
03874484
04033463
05567904
03966474
04814414
03821466
01885966
04237929
05412602
05091258

05023330
04962681
05469899
01872411
04169339
05213531
05366059
05433327
05198512
05028563
03165549
05483321
04196503

WARRENBY DESIGNS LIMITED
WASTE LIMITED

WATERSIDE TUTOR 101108 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101110 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101125 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101129 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101249 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101211 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101235 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101232 LTD
WATERSIDE TUTOR 101221 LTD

WATSON & COMPANY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

WAVERLEY ROAD SOUTHSEA MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WAVETON LIMITED

WAYFIELD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WEB & DATA DESIGN LIMITED

WEBCRAWLAZ LIMITED

WEB PULSE LIMITED

WEBWAY SERVICES LTD

WELBECK OVERSEAS CONSOLIDATIONS LIMITED

WELDING ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
WELL SPRING PLYMOUTH

WESSEX CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WESTMANOR LTD

WESTWAY DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED
WHITE KNIGHT MUSIC LIMITED
WHITES OF SOUTHPORT LIMITED
WHITE STARS LTD

WIESE&GRUSS INNENAUSBAU LIMITED
WILLIAMS MEDICALS LIMITED
WILLINGDON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WILLINGTON HALL TRAINING LIMITED
WILTONMINSTER LIMITED

WINDMAX CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WINDOWCRAFT (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
WINDSOR FINANCE LIMITED

WINNA COMPUTING LTD

WINTON WILD WALLIS LIMITED
WISEMODE LIMITED

WOHNRAUM 50PLUS LIMITED

WOODMANS SOLAR LIMITED

WORDMINDS LIMITED

WORKERS GUILD 1912 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 1900 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 1747 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 1697 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 1286 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 2105 LIMITED
WORKERS GUILD 2067 LIMITED
WORKHORSE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
THE WORKS GROUP LIMITED

WORLD LOGISTIC LINKS (UK) LTD
WORLD NOTES LIMITED

WORLD SPORT UK LIMITED

WORTHMOLD LIMITED

05373088
05699134
05556903
05556906
05556943
05556980
05579073
05578955
05579091
05579018
05578977
04615960
04599869

05012908
05329060
05518753
04795674
05500666
04612816
05687419
01790058
03445053
05681887
04568194
03082321
02459847
02316211
05156829
05067970
05566123
03263629
04608110
03421052
04319121
02810399
00509703
05455308
04536541
04361156
05439489
05611534
05079229
05471982
05472042
05444379
05399242
05229620
05511532
05492224
02239594
05486216
05214253
04620674
05308832
05490860

21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008

21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
2171072008
21/10/2008
2171072008



